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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:45pm ET

Black Conference

Drew Brees Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cleats and Cleavage 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 2331.90 2038.30 2959.05

Cleat Chasers 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2274.95 2174.10 2720.85

Multiple Scorgasms 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 2192.95 2104.30 2748.60

Chicks In the Huddle 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2024.95 2056.55 2596.05

Tee Nah Nah 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 2045.85 2206.35 2601.95

Steve Gleason Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Baddest BLANK in Town 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 2215.25 2059.60 2900.20

Foul-Mouthed Mother 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1929.60 1956.50 2507.95

Victorious Secret 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1965.15 1869.65 2313.00

Boo Dat 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1922.00 2238.15 2582.75

Hawk Eyes 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1899.90 2099.00 2334.55

Total Points
Cleats and Cleavage 2959.05

Baddest BLANK in Town 2900.20

Multiple Scorgasms 2748.60

Cleat Chasers 2720.85

Tee Nah Nah 2601.95

Chicks In the Huddle 2596.05

Boo Dat 2582.75

Foul-Mouthed Mother 2507.95

Hawk Eyes 2334.55

Victorious Secret 2313.00
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Gold Conference

Sam Mills Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Straight Outta Pierre Part 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 2273.45 2129.30 2799.90

The Green Flame 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2207.65 2082.40 2713.40

Da Bear Necessities 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2029.80 1972.85 2588.65

Glitz & Blitz 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1854.10 2099.15 2295.30

No Punt Intended 2 12 0 0.143 1-7 2-12 2129.50 2345.00 2791.30

Rickey Jackson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Notorious V.I.C 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 2292.15 2073.90 2868.65

Wine Receiver 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2168.40 1984.20 2660.05

Laces Out 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2157.80 2180.95 2864.05

Peppermint Patty 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2044.55 2091.05 2430.00

Necessary Roughness 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1977.95 2176.55 2536.15

Total Points
Notorious V.I.C 2868.65

Laces Out 2864.05

Straight Outta Pierre Part 2799.90

No Punt Intended 2791.30

The Green Flame 2713.40

Wine Receiver 2660.05

Da Bear Necessities 2588.65

Necessary Roughness 2536.15

Peppermint Patty 2430.00

Glitz & Blitz 2295.30
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White Conference

Deuce McAllister Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SWAG on the play! 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 2273.65 1938.45 2944.20

Toe Drag Swag 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2089.15 2072.10 2575.40

Win or Booze 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2075.40 2050.60 2649.85

Parethetitties (.) (.) 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2028.15 2173.25 2668.15

Chaotic Swag 2 12 0 0.143 1-7 2-12 1913.15 2240.85 2579.50

Dalton Hilliard Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SpillaLee 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 2414.80 2074.40 2854.10

Meaux Da-Lawns 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2380.25 2246.25 2883.45

Backyard Swagger 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 2055.10 1943.30 2543.35

Nita TD 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1935.55 2296.75 2435.10

SWAG, you're it! 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 2091.60 2220.85 2702.65

Total Points
SWAG on the play! 2944.20

Meaux Da-Lawns 2883.45

SpillaLee 2854.10

SWAG, you're it! 2702.65

Parethetitties (.) (.) 2668.15

Win or Booze 2649.85

Chaotic Swag 2579.50

Toe Drag Swag 2575.40

Backyard Swagger 2543.35

Nita TD 2435.10
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Platinum Conference

Taylor Talbot Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mandeez Nuts 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 2356.45 1933.85 2950.45

Geaux Bare or Go Home 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2034.00 2013.15 2575.45

Sacks 5th Avenue 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 2182.40 2038.65 2746.30

Beach Bum 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1948.75 2206.95 2533.35

Going into Ovarytime 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1899.65 2188.15 2383.30

Tom Benson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All Eyez On Me 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 2248.85 2052.60 2889.10

4th & Drunk 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2168.95 2001.85 2636.45

Bitches Be Trippin 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 2169.25 2062.50 2764.65

Dirty Deez 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1888.30 2233.90 2485.30

EastSide swag 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 2112.35 2277.35 2691.50

Total Points
Mandeez Nuts 2950.45

All Eyez On Me 2889.10

Bitches Be Trippin 2764.65

Sacks 5th Avenue 2746.30

EastSide swag 2691.50

4th & Drunk 2636.45

Geaux Bare or Go Home 2575.45

Beach Bum 2533.35

Dirty Deez 2485.30

Going into Ovarytime 2383.30
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